Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards

FY 2021

Organization State Program Award Amount
Benson Fire Department NC Operations and Safety $111,200
Enochville Fire & Rescue Department Inc NC Operations and Safety $35,238
Bay Tree Lakes Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $69,764
Summerfield Fire District Inc NC Operations and Safety $42,142
Sunbury Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $111,095
Woodlawn-Sevier Volunteer Fire Department NC Operations and Safety $42,355
Rocky Mount, (Inc) City of NC Operations and Safety $412,659
Harrells Volunteer Fire Departmment, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $69,646
South Toe Fire Rescue NC Operations and Safety $40,666
Woyse Fork Volunteer Fire Department NC Operations and Safety $47,904
Saluda Volunteer Fire & Rescue NC Operations and Safety $244,959
City of Conover NC Vehicle Acquisition $688,823
Traphill Volunteer Fire Department Inc NC Operations and Safety $26,547
Momeyer Volunteer Fire Rescue Inc NC Operations and Safety $55,119
Town of Liberty NC Operations and Safety $76,190
Ore Bank Pumpkin Center Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc. NC Operations and Safety $95,047
Advance Fire Department, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $154,761
Roanoke Rapids, City of NC Vehicle Acquisition $476,190
Westmoore Volunteer Fire Protective Association, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $36,011
Rosman Fire Rescue, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $229,464
Darlington Fire Dept NC Operations and Safety $998,255
Robbins, Town of NC Operations and Safety $20,884
Allenton Rural Fire Department NC Operations and Safety $94,108
Norlina Volunteer Fire Department Inc NC Operations and Safety $17,962
Pg Volunteer Fire Department Inc NC Operations and Safety $84,323
Granville Rural Fire Department NC Operations and Safety $52,176
Millers Creek Volunteer Fire Dept NC Operations and Safety $23,714
Town of Nags Head NC Operations and Safety $67,523
Westfield Volunteer Fire Department Inc NC Operations and Safety $171,242
Bethlehem Community Fire and Rescue, Inc. NC Operations and Safety $30,476
Rutherford, County of NC Operations and Safety $252,877
Perquimans, County of NC Operations and Safety $180,917



Harnett, County of North Carolina

Newport, Town of

Sharp Point Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.

East Spencer, Town of

North Lexington Triangle Fire Department, Inc.
Timberlake Volunteer Fire And Rescue, Inc.

Old Dock Cypress Creek Volunteer Fire Department
Grantham Volunteer Fire Department

Mocksville, Town of

Danbury Volunteer Fire Department And Rescue Squad, Inc.

Caldwell, County of

Seagrove Rural Volunteer Fire Department, Inc
West End Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated
Dana Volunteer Fire And Rescue Department Inc
Speed Volunteer Fire Department

Grace Chapel Volunteer Fire Department

City of Conover

South Davidson Fire Department, Inc.

Colington Volunteer Fire Department Inc

No. 9 Township Fire & Rescue

Creswell Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Blowing Rock Fire & Rescue

Woodfin Volunteer Fire Department

Four Oaks Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Asheville, City of

Broadway Fire Department, Inc.

Pollocksville Volunteer Fire Department Inc

Churchill-Five Forks Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.

Mount Mourne Volunteer Fire Department |
Hiwassee Dam Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.

Shine Rural Volunteer Fire And Ems Association, Inc.

East Lincoln Fire Department
Ellendale Fire Dept
Whiteville, City of

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety

$427,536
$210,564
$90,986
$83,126
$20,000
$57,542
$47,565
$20,516
$61,750
$32,109
$180,952
$49,333
$890,676
$52,380
$150,000
$183,657
$47,609
$61,040
$231,142
$192,857
$146,517
$112,952
$95,238
$92,857
$59,090
$54,182
$47,380
$16,573
$95,238
$146,828
$76,924
$88,534
$56,817
$34,564



Shallotte Point Volunteer Fire Department Inc
Charlotte, City of

Redwood Volunteer Fire Department
Angier & Black River Fire Department, Inc.
Kernersville, Town of

City of New Bern

Coopers Volunteer Fire Department & Resc
Skull Camp Fire & Rescue, Inc.

Insurance, North Carolina Department of
City of Winston Salem

Stoney Point Fire Department Inc

Herring Volunteer Fire Department
Moncure Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Waynesville, Town of

Sunset Beach Fire Department

South Iredell Fire-Rescue, Inc.

Alexis Volunteer Fire Department Inc

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety

$73,652
$41,818
$48,936
$95,223
$81,902
$276,773
$172,380
$839,945
$212,608
$81,818
$117,824
$829,342
$30,588
$103,619
$22,857
$194,761
$65,714



	afg-grants-export

