Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2021		
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
Benson Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$111,200
Enochville Fire & Rescue Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$35,238
Bay Tree Lakes Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$69,764
Summerfield Fire District Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$42,142
Sunbury Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$111,095
Woodlawn-Sevier Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$42,355
Rocky Mount, (Inc) City of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$412,659
Harrells Volunteer Fire Departmment, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$69,646
South Toe Fire Rescue	NC	Operations and Safety	\$40,666
Wyse Fork Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$47,904
Saluda Volunteer Fire & Rescue	NC	Operations and Safety	\$244,959
City of Conover	NC	Vehicle Acquisition	\$688,823
Traphill Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$26,547
Momeyer Volunteer Fire Rescue Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$55,119
Town of Liberty	NC	Operations and Safety	\$76,190
Ore Bank Pumpkin Center Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$95,047
Advance Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$154,761
Roanoke Rapids, City of	NC	Vehicle Acquisition	\$476,190
Westmoore Volunteer Fire Protective Association, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$36,011
Rosman Fire Rescue, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$229,464
Darlington Fire Dept	NC	Operations and Safety	\$998,255
Robbins, Town of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$20,884
Allenton Rural Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$94,108
Norlina Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$17,962
Pg Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$84,323
Granville Rural Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$52,176
Millers Creek Volunteer Fire Dept	NC	Operations and Safety	\$23,714
Town of Nags Head	NC	Operations and Safety	\$67,523
Westfield Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$171,242
Bethlehem Community Fire and Rescue, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$30,476
Rutherford, County of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$252,877
Perquimans, County of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$180,917

Harnett, County of North Carolina	NC	Operations and Safety	\$427,536
Newport, Town of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$210,564
Sharp Point Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$90,986
East Spencer, Town of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$83,126
North Lexington Triangle Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$20,000
Timberlake Volunteer Fire And Rescue, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$57,542
Old Dock Cypress Creek Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$47,565
Grantham Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$20,516
Mocksville, Town of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$61,750
Danbury Volunteer Fire Department And Rescue Squad, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$32,109
Caldwell, County of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$180,952
Seagrove Rural Volunteer Fire Department, Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$49,333
West End Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated	NC	Operations and Safety	\$890,676
Dana Volunteer Fire And Rescue Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$52,380
Speed Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$150,000
Grace Chapel Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$183,657
City of Conover	NC	Operations and Safety	\$47,609
South Davidson Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$61,040
Colington Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$231,142
No. 9 Township Fire & Rescue	NC	Operations and Safety	\$192,857
Creswell Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$146,517
Blowing Rock Fire & Rescue	NC	Operations and Safety	\$112,952
Woodfin Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$95,238
Four Oaks Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$92,857
Asheville, City of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$59,090
Broadway Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$54,182
Pollocksville Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$47,380
Churchill-Five Forks Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$16,573
Mount Mourne Volunteer Fire Department I	NC	Operations and Safety	\$95,238
Hiwassee Dam Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$146,828
Shine Rural Volunteer Fire And Ems Association, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$76,924
East Lincoln Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$88,534
Ellendale Fire Dept	NC	Operations and Safety	\$56,817
Whiteville, City of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$34,564

Challette Deint Valunteen Fine Demontreent Inc	NC	Operations and Cafety	ć72.CF2
Shallotte Point Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$73,652
Charlotte, City of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$41,818
Redwood Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$48,936
Angier & Black River Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$95,223
Kernersville, Town of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$81,902
City of New Bern	NC	Operations and Safety	\$276,773
Coopers Volunteer Fire Department & Resc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$172,380
Skull Camp Fire & Rescue, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$839,945
Insurance, North Carolina Department of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$212,608
City of Winston Salem	NC	Operations and Safety	\$81,818
Stoney Point Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$117,824
Herring Volunteer Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$829,342
Moncure Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$30,588
Waynesville, Town of	NC	Operations and Safety	\$103,619
Sunset Beach Fire Department	NC	Operations and Safety	\$22,857
South Iredell Fire-Rescue, Inc.	NC	Operations and Safety	\$194,761
Alexis Volunteer Fire Department Inc	NC	Operations and Safety	\$65,714